
ACTIVE OLDER ADULTS  
Calendar of Events

SIGN UP SO WE KNOW HOW MANY TABLES AND CHAIRS TO PUT OUT!
Questions? Please contact Sherry Corson at s.corson@ymcanwnc.org or 336 721 2100 Ext. 6265

WINSTON LAKE 
FAMILY YMCA
Wednesday, February 21 12:00pm Bring Your Lunch and Learn/

What Do My Numbers Mean
Thursday, February 29 11:30am Birthday Party

Thursday, March 28 11:30am Birthday Party

Wednesday, April 24 12:00pm Bring Your Lunch and Learn/
Meal Planning on a Limited 
Income

Thursday, April 25 11:30am Birthday Party

Thursday, May 30 11:30am Birthday Party

Thursday, June 27 11:30am Birthday Party

Thursday, July 25 11:30am Birthday Party

Thursday, August 29 11:30am Birthday Party

Tuesday, September 10 11:30am Bingo

Friday, September 13 12:00pm Yearly Picnic in the 
Picnic Shelter

Thursday, September 26 11:30am Birthday Party

Thursday, October 31 11:30am Birthday Party

Thursday, November 28 11:30am Birthday Party

Friday, December 6 12:00pm Christmas Celebration

Thursday, December 26 11:30am Birthday Party


